1.00 2 85446020  9.00  116.71  116.71 9.00  1530.17 5 1,365.00  1,296.75

POLYMEC-FR 2.5 MM ( 90 

MTRS)

2.00 3 85446020  9.00  381.33  381.33 9.00  4999.66 5 2,230.00  4,237.00

POLYMEC-FR 4. MM (90 

MTRS)

1.00 4 85446020  9.00  295.40  295.40 9.00  3873.05 5 3,455.00  3,282.25

15559.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1186.74  1186.74 9.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.